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ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE ﬁ
FALL SPORTS mOm.:wUCFH
'OOTBALL

VARSITY

Thur Aug. 17 Seap Scrimumage (@ BRUNING

Fri. Aug 25 @ High Plains

Fri. Sept. 01 SUPERIOR @ SHICKLEY (Homecoming)
Fr.  Sept. 08 BLUE HILL @ BRUNING (Homecoming)
Fri. Sept. 15 @ Lourdes CC (Peru State College)

Fri. Sept.22 @ Fall City Sacred Heart

Fri.  Sept. 29 JOHNSON-BROCK (@ SHICKLEY (Senior Night)
Fri. Oct. 06 DILLER-ODELL fr BRUNING

Thur Oct. 12 @HTRS (Humbolt)

Thur. Oct. 19 State Playoffs, 1st Round

Fri Oct. 27 State Playofls, 2nd Round

Fri. Nov.03 State Playoffs, Quarterfinals

Fri. Nov. 10 State Playoffs, Semifinals

Mon. Nov. 20  State Championship - Memeorial Stadium

JOLLEYBALL

dIGH SCHOOL

Thur Aug. 17  @Milford Jambaree)

Thur Aug 24 Quad @ Palmyra

Mon. Auvg. 28 DESHLER @ SHICKLEY
Tue. Aug 29 TRI: Sutton @ Sandy Creck
Thur Aug. 31 HAMPTON @ SHICKLEY
Tue. Sept. 05 (@ Cross Country

Thur Sept. 07 SUPERIOR @@ SHICKLEY
Sept. 11, 12, 14 MUDECAS Tournament @ Beatrice

Sat. Sept. 16 BDS JV & Reserve Tournament @ SHICKLEY
Mon. Sept. 18 TRI: SANDY CRK & THAY CENT @ SHICKLEY
Tue. Sept. 19 TRI: NE Lutheran @ Shelby-Rising City

Thur Sept. 21 MERIDIAN @ SHICKLEY

fr.  Sept.22 @ Falls City Sacred Heart

Sat. Sept. 23 ]V Tournament @ Meridian

Mon. Sept. 25 CENTENNIAL @ SHICKLEY

Tue. Sept. 26 @ Southern

Thur Sept. 28 KENESAW @ SHICKLEY

Mon. Oct. 02 @ Silver Lake

Tue. Oct. 03 THI: EAST BUTLER & OSCEOLA @ SHICKLEY
Sat. Oct. 07  Varsity Tournament @ Mead

Tue. Oct. 10 TRI: McCool Junction @ Dorchester
Thur Oct. 12 TRI: High Plains @ Lawrence/Nelson
Jct. 14, 16,17 CRC @ York

Dct. 23824 Sub Districts

Sat. Oct. 28  District Finals

Nov. 1-4 State Volleyball

[UNIOR HIGH

Mon. Aug. 28 TRI: Lawrence-Nelson @ Sandy Creck
Thur. Sept. 07 @ Hampton

Thur Sept. 14 MCCOOL JUNCTION @ SHICKLEY
Wed. Sept. 20 @ Meridian

Mon. Sept. 25 @ Fillmore Central

Tue. Sept. 26 DORCHESTER @ SHICKLEY

Mon. Oct. 09 BLUE HILL @ DAVENPORT

Sat. Oct. 14 CRC @ York

JUNIOR VARSITY

Mon. Aug. 28 @ Lawerence-Nelson

Tue. Sept. 05 @ Sutton

Mon. Sept. 11 BLUE HILL @ BRUNING

Mon. Sept. 25 CROSS vIY @ SHICKLEY
Mon. Oct. 09 MCCOOL JUNCTION @@ BRUNING

6:00

6:30

JUNIOR HIGH

Tue. Sept. 05 @Lawrence-Nelson

Mon. Sept. 11 BLUE HILL @ BRUNING
Thur Sept. 14 @ Sandy Creek

Mon. Sept. 18 @ Meridian

Mon. Sept. 25 CROSS COUNTY (v SHICKLEY
Mon. Oct. 02 @ Tri-County
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ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE
WINTER & SPRING SPORTS mommcdrm
w .}mmﬂm.ﬂ—ww ?HL (JV games will be played with regular season varsity games. Start times TBD

HIGH SCHOOL

Mon. Nov 27 HALL OF FAME SCRIM @ DAVENPORT

Fri. Dec 01 HAMPTON (@ BRUNING

Sat. Dec.02 @East Butler

Mon, Dec. (4 SUPERIOR @ DAVENPORT (FR & 50)

Fri. Dec.08 @ Dorchester

Sat. Dec. 09 LAWRENCE-NELSON @ DAVENPORT

Tue. Dec. 12 @ Sutton

Thur Dec. 14 YORK @ BRUNING (FR & SO)

Fri. Dec.15 @ Cross County

Fri. Dec.22 Runza Hardwood Classic @ TBD

Fri Dec.29 Runza Hardwood Classic @ Central City

Sat. Dec. 30 Runza Hardwood Classic @ Central City

Tue. Jan.02 @ Falls City Sacred Heart

Thur Jan. 04 @ NE Lutheran

Sat. Jan 06 JV Tournament @ EMF (TBD)

Jan. 8-13 MUDECAS Tournament @ Beatrice

Mon. Jan. 15 JV Tournament @ Thayer Central

Tue. Jan. 16 MCCOOL JUNCTION @ DAVENPORT
| Jan.20-26 CRC @ York

Tue. Jan. 30 @ Osceola

Fr, Feb. 02 SHELBY-RISING CITY @ DAVENPORT

Tue. Feb. 06
Fn.  Feb 09
Sat.  Feb. 10

MERIDIAN @ BRUNING (Girls Only)
HIGH PLAINS (@ DAVENPORT
BDS JV TOURNAMENT (@ DAVENPORT

Feb. 12-15  Girls Sub Districts

Fri.  Feb 16 MERIDIAN @ BRUNING (Bovs Only)
Feb.19-22  Boys Sub Districts

Fri. Feb. 23  Girls Districts Final

Fcb.24-26  Boys Districts Final

Feb. 28 - Mar. 2 Girls State Tournament

Mar. 6-9 Boys State Tournament

'TRACK & FIELD

HIGH SCHOOL

Thur. Mar. 28  Thayer Central Invite @ Hebron
Mon. Apr 01  Meridian Mustang Invite @ Friend
Tue. Apr09 Heartland Invite @ H

Tue. Apr 16  Superior Invite @ Superior

Sat. Apr20 MUDECAS @ JIC - Tecumseh

Mon. Apr 22 Tom White Invite @ McCool Junction
Sat. Apr27 CRC @ Osceola

Thur May 02  Russ Snyder Invite @ Sandy Creck
Wed. May 08  District Track @ TBA

May 17 &18  State Track @ Omaha Burke
JUNIOR HIGH

Tue. Apr 02 EMF Invite @ Friend

Tue. Apr 09 Lawrence-Nelson Invite @ Sandy Creek
Sat. Apr13  MUDECAS @ Pawnee City

Thur. Apr 18 Deshler Invite @ Deshler

Fri. Ap26 CRC @ Cross County

TBA
(VI6:00, 7:30
(V)3:00, 4:30
6:00, 7:30
(V16:00, 7:30
(V)3:00, 4:30
(V)6:00, 7:30
6:00, 7:30
6:00, 7:30
(\\TBA
(ITBA
(V)TBA
(V)3:00, 4:30
(V)6:00, 7:30
9:00

TBA

TBA
(V)6:00, 7:30

JUNIOR HIGH - GIRLS

Fri. Nov 17 SUPERIOR @ DAVENPORT 6:00, 7
Mon. Nov. 20 @ Deshler 6:30
Thur Nov 30 RED CLOUD @ DAVENPORT G:00
Sat. Dec. 02 Toumament @ Blue Hill 9:00

Mon. Dec. (4 CROSS COUNTY @ BRUNING{A&E) 4:00, 5:

Thur. Dec. 14 @ McCool Junction 12:45
Wed. Jan. 03 @ Meridian 12:45
Wed. Jan, 10 DORCHESTER @ BRUNING 12.45
Sat. Jan.20 CRC @ York TBA

NIOR HIGH - BOYS
CROSS COUNTY @ DAVENPORT (A&B) 4:00, 5:
@ Znﬂco_ Junetion

Mon. Dec. 04
Thur. Dec. 14
Wed. Jan. 03
Wed. Jan, 10
Sat. Jan 13 T

TBA Mon. Jan. 15 L
(V)6:00, 7:30  Tue. Jan.16 @ Fsaas.é_su 6:00
(V}6.00, 7:30 Sat. Jan.20 CRC @ York TBA
(V. V)6:00, 7:00
(V)6:00, 7:30
9:00
TBA
IV V)6:00, 7:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
HIGH SCHOOL
10:30 Tue. Mar 19 Fillmore Central Quad 4:00
10:00 Tue. Mar 26 Superior Quad 4:00
10:00 Thur. Mar. 28  Superior Meet 9.0
12:00 Mon. Apr.01  Frend Quad @ Friend CC 4:00
9:00 Tue. Apr. 09  Fillmore Central Meet @ Hidden Hills CC 104
9:15 Thur Apr. 11 Red Cloud Meet 9:0
8:30 Tue. Apr16  Sandy Creek Meet 931
10:00 Tue. Apr.23  Blue Hill Meet 9:3
9:00 Tue. Apr.30  Sutton Meet 9:00
TBA Thur May 02  York Meet 9:0t
Mon. May 06 CRC @ Central City 9:0
Thur May 09 Heartland Lutheran Invite 104
May 13 & 14 Districts T
9:30 May 21 22  State Golf TR
10:00
9:00 ALL HOME ACTIVITIES ARE IN MAROON.
10:00 ANY SEASON GAME TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANG
9:00 CHECK SCHOOL ANNOUNCEMENTS & SOCIAL MED]



